
           

CALENDAR OF ECON COMMITTEE MEETINGS: JANUARY - APRIL 2024 

 

Listed hereunder are the dates and time-slots of ECON meetings for the period January - April 

2024, as approved by the Committee’s Coordinators: 
 

 

 

January 

 Thursday 11 January, 09:00 - 12:30 

 

 Monday 22 January, 15:00 - 18:30 

 Tuesday 23 January, 09:00 - 12:30 

 Monday 29 January, 15:00 - 18:30 

 

February 

 

 Wednesday 14 February, 09:00 -12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 

 Thursday 15 February, 09:00 - 12:30 

 

 Thursday 22 February, 09:00 - 12:30 

 

March 

 Monday 4 March, 15:00 - 18:30 

 

 Wednesday 20 March, 09:00 - 12.30 & 14:30 - 18:30 

 Thursday 21 March, 09:00 - 12:30 

 

April 

 Monday 8 April, 15:00 - 18:30 

 Tuesday 9 April, 09:00 - 12:30 

 

 Thursday 18 April, 09:00 - 12:30 


